ELECTRONICS

Team Captains
Report Date: 4/25/2023 12:40 PM

J & S Electronics Inc.

P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Team

Captain

ICaptain’s Home Phonel

Captain's Mobile Phone"

Location

ILocation's Phone

BNJ

BN J

Belmont Riff Raff
CND

CNT

Cosmic Twins

Darts By HelenKeller
Hes A Hack

Jack N A Bean Sprout
Kellys Team

Look At Her Butt
Montys

Paws N Claws

Paws N Claws

Red Minivan

Stranger Danger

Til Death Do Us Part
Trash

Vanndy

Whos Next

Becky Blanton

Jon Swob

Jim Hunter

Dustin Ward

Chris Landis

Lucas Brandt

Jody Franklin
Tonya Bishop

Kevin Hole

Shannon Hibbard
Clint Ellis

Rob Montague

Dylan Musser

Chris Ray

Marlene Jones
Bethany Cunningham
Terry Young

Ashley Thompson
Wendy Diamond Jerew
Bryan Bishop

937-570-9385
937-570-9357
419-371-0082
937-451-1209
937-417-0257
419-305-2054
419-235-8480
419-305-0529
419-305-9492
419-235-3197
937-638-9046
419-305-8550
419-234-1426
419-733-6565
419-516-8688
419-233-1646
937-214-1643
567-204-2875
419-889-7324
567-224-1481

Yall's Country Club
Yall's Country Club
My Place

Yall's Country Club
Yall's Country Club
Breakroom Billiards
Mulligans

Am Legion Post 96
Jamie's Place

Moe's Dugout 4 Wapak
Dawg Pound

Breakroom Billiards
Moe's Dugout 4 Wapak
Moe's Dugout 4 Wapak
Pappy's Lounge
Pappy's Lounge
Cruizers

Pappy's Lounge
Pappy's Lounge

Am Legion Post 96
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937-753-1206
937-753-1206
419-222-0822
937-753-1206
937-753-1206
419-778-9070
419-222-4653
419-225-5641
419-586-8400
419-738-3367
937-492-3299
419-778-9070
419-738-3367
419-738-3367
419-222-1915
419-222-1915
937-526-4800
419-222-1915
419-222-1915
419-225-5641



